A New Standard for Vandal-Resistant Lighting
HID, Compact Fluorescent & Linear Fluorescent
Setting the New Standard for
Vandal-Resistant Lighting
Once again, Stonco has taken the
lead in the lighting industry by
developing the first comprehensive
standard for addressing intentional

16.26"
16.26"
Ordering Guide Example:  SR3SW113HFLB8GCW
	 S	 R	 3	 S	 W	 113	 HF	 L	 B	 8	 G	 C	 B
	 Series	 Shape	 Size	 Depth	 Mounting	 Wattage	 Source	 Options	 Base Color*	 Voltage	 Style	 Lens	 Face Color*
	 S=	 R=	 3=13”	 S=Shallow	 W=Wall	 50=507	 NX=HPS (NPF)6,7	 L=Lamped	 B=Black	 1=120	 B=Open Bezel	 O=Opal Poly	 B=Black
	 Survi’VR	 Round		  D=Deep	 C=Ceiling	 70=704,7	 PM=PS MH)7	 U=UV Shield9	 W=White	 8=120-277	 E=Closed Eyelid1	 C=Clear Poly	 W=White
						      113=1x138	 LX=HPS (HPF)7	 E=Emergency	 P=Bronze		  G=Grid	 A=Acrylic2,3	 P=Bronze
						      118=1x18	 HF=Compact	 (1 or 2) 13w
						      126=1x26	 Fluorescent	 (1 or 2) 18w
						      132=1x32	 (HPF)	 F=Fusing
						      142=1x42		  T=Thru Wiring5
						      213=2x13		  P=Photo Control5
						      218=2x18		  Q=Quartz Aux.
						      226=2x26
						      232=2x327
						      242=2x427
ADA Compliant (13” Shallow only)
listed for
wet locations
*Custom colors available. Consult factory.
Patents Pending
1	 Not available with ceiling-mounted luminaires.
2	 Available in reduced HID wattages
	 (50w max. MH/HPS). Consult factory.
3	 Not recommended for use in high-abuse areas.
4	 70 watt models are not available with a PM lamp source
for ceiling- or wall-mounted luminaires.
5	 Unavailable with trim rings.
6	 120v only.
7	 13 Deep models only.
8	 13 Shallow models only.
9	 For MH lamps only.
16” Round Shallow/Deep
The 16” Round Series is available with
either a shallow or deep base depending
on the wattage requirements. Face
options include open bezel, grid and
closed eyelid with a trim ring available
on both shallow and deep bodies. The
base is constructed of marine-grade
die cast aluminum with face and lens
components made from impact-resistant
polycarbonate material.
3.73"
3.93"
3.93"
13.73"
13.73"
13.73"
6.68"
6.87"
5.75"
5.95"
5.95"
8.75"
8.95"
8.95"
13.73"
13.73"
13.73"
6.9"
16.26"
16.26"
16.26"
16.26"
16.26"
16.26"
Ordering Guide Example:  SR6SW150MHPCB8GCB
	 S	 R	 6	 S	 W	 150	 MH	 PC	 B	 8	 G	 C	 B
	 Series	 Shape	 Size	 Depth	 Mounting	 Wattage	 Source	 Options	 Base Color*	 Voltage	 Style	 Lens	 Face Color*
	 S=	 R=	 6=16”	 S=Shallow	 W=Wall	 50=5011	 NX=HPS (NPF)9	 L=Lamped	 B=Black	 1=120	 B=Open Bezel	 O=Opal Poly	 B=Black
	 Survi’VR	 Round		  D=Deep	 C=Ceiling	 70=701	 PM=PS MH	 U=UV Shield8	 W=White	 8=120-277	 E=Closed Eyelid4	 C=Clear Poly	 W=White
						      100=10010	 LX=HPS (HPF)	 E=Emergency	 P=Bronze		  G=Grid	 A=Acrylic6,7	 P=Bronze
						      150=1502,5,10	 HF=Compact	 (1) 42w
						      126=1x2611	 Fluorescent	 (1 or 2) 26w
						      132=1x3211	 (HPF)	 (1) 32w
						      142=1x4211		  (2) 18w
						      226=2x26		  Q=Quartz Aux.
						      232=2x32		  F=Fusing
						      242=2x42		  T=Thru Wiring3
						      326=3x26		  PC=Photo Control3
						      332=3x3210
						      342=3x4210
listed for
wet locations
*Custom colors available. Consult factory.
1	 70 watt models with a PM lamp source are only available
for ceiling-mounted luminaires.
2	 150 watt not available with PM lamp for ceiling or wall.
3	 Unavailable with trim rings.
4	 Not available with ceiling-mounted luminaires.
5	 Not available with trim ring for ceiling mount.
6	 Available in reduced HID wattages
	 (50w max. MH/HPS Shallow)
	 (100w max. MH/HPS Deep). Consult factory.
 7	 Not recommended for use in high-abuse areas.
8	 For MH lamps only.
9	 120v only.
10	16 Deep models only.
11	16 Shallow models only.
Patents Pending
Construction Features: Linear Fluorescent

									         Consult Factory
									         for Availability
Ordering Guide Example:  SAO2141S2YBF
ADA Compliant
listed for
wet locations *Custom colors available. Consult factory.
Patents Pending
Photometric Data: Round Fixtures
Patents Pending
Photometric Data: Linear Fluorescent
Patents Pending
Options and Accessories
2345 Vauxhall Road
Union, NJ  07083
1-800-334-2212
Field-Installed Accessories:
Trim Ring
Installs to die-cast back housing and creates a flush, smooth transitional
look. Includes a closed-cell neoprene rubber gasket that fits between the
housing and inside lip of the trim ring. Provides a weather-tight seal and acts
as an additional shock absorber as part of the S&S Shock and Seal System.
Minimizes back pry point.
Factory-Installed Options:
Round Series
L =	 Supplied with appropriate lamp.
U =	Provided with UV reduced lamp (pulse-start MH).
E =	Emergency battery backup for one compact fluorescent lamp.
Q =	Quartz auxiliary standby. Provides light after a momentary
power interruption knocks out the main HID lamp. Not for use
with compact fluorescent systems.
F =	 Single- or double-fused (voltage required).
T =	Die-cast housing is factory drilled for through-wiring conduit
access. Cannot be used with Trim Ring accessory and not
available in 13” shallow models.
Linear Fluorescent Series
F =	 Internal fusing
Row Mounting:
Factory engineered to speed row mounting applications. When
ordering, make note that all row mounting options require 1 RB
and 1 RE style to begin and end the run. 1 or multiple RM styles
can be used. For shorter runs, an RB will mount to an RE style unit.
RB =	 Beginning style for row mounting. Supplied with 1 end cap
installed and 1 factory-installed joiner on the opposite end.
RM =	Middle style for row mounting. Supplied with 1 open end
(no end cap) and one factory installed joiner.
RE =	 End style for row mounting. Supplied with 1 end cap and 1
open end.
Emergency Back-up:
Consult factory for availability.
	 Black	 White	 Bronze
VR3DB	 13” Deep	 VR3DW	 13” Deep	 VR3DP	 13” Deep
VR6SB	 16” Shallow	 VR6SW	 16” Shallow	 VR6SP	 16” Shallow
VR6DB	 16” Deep	 VR6DW	 16” Deep	 VR6DP	 16” Deep
SURVIVR-1105-10Availability and specifications subject to change without notice.
VRTOOL	Vandal-resistant access tool for both round and linear series
Patents Pending